The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SPRIG 2025-12-01 to 2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $110.32
2025-12-04 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn NQHXrP9 $300.00 $410.32
2025-12-04 TAP Plastics, Inc. txn nEHMO2N -$188.53 $221.79
2025-12-12 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn K9H2vKB $300.00 $521.79
2025-12-12 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn NQHXrZ9 $400.00 $921.79
2025-12-13 MCMASTER-C txn yXHVoEDb -$268.45 $653.34
2025-12-31 200 MSP1803 screens txn 4dHNXI6 -$720.93 -$67.59
2025-12-31 Grant to Viraj vaibhav txn yXHEY90 -$13.00 -$80.59
2025-12-31 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn brHv8OL $700.00 $619.41

WITHDRAWN: $1,190.91. DEPOSITED: $1,700.00. $619.41

Sprig is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Sprig's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



